Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

101 - Albertville City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 02

General

$7,009,436.66
$80.00
$1,426,991.29
$142,802.80
$8,579,310.75

$5,837,743.80
$1,397,515.20
$460,564.12
$454,762.37
$360,273.68
$270,454.19
$0.00
$181,833.67
$8,963,147.03

$188,676.66
$88,996.00
$99,680.66

($284,155.62)
$19,403,184.51
$19,119,028.89

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,221,895.49
$239,841.68
$0.00
$1,461,737.17

$375,441.28
$292,609.59
$7,113.54
$920,218.80
$59,873.41
$1,169,967.90
$0.00
$33,363.72
$2,858,588.24

$105,600.96
$28,674.86
$76,926.10

($1,319,924.97)
$2,645,768.06
$1,325,843.09

Debt Service

$295,074.73
$0.00
$1,311,149.50
$0.00
$1,606,224.23

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$940,962.65
$0.00
$940,962.65

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$665,261.58
$22,068,761.62
$22,734,023.20

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$1,031.42
$0.00
$1,031.42

$0.00

$0.00
$508,763.93
$2,914.00
$0.00
$238,136.59
$0.00

$0.00
$749,814.52

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($748,783.10)
$9,469,096.15
$8,720,313.05

$0.00
$0.00
$384,079.02
$0.00
$384,079.02

$98,748.45
$144,564.69
$4,972.24
$2,560.25
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$56,360.98
$307,206.61

$21,291.78
$42,865.91
($21,574.13)

$55,298.28
$885,459.15
$940,757.43

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$7,304,511.39
$1,221,975.49
$3,363,092.91
$142,802.80
$12,032,382.59

$6,311,933.53
$1,834,689.48
$981,413.83
$1,380,455.42
$420,147.09
$1,678,558.68
$940,962.65
$271,558.37
$13,819,719.05

$315,569.40
$160,536.77
$155,032.63

($1,632,303.83)
$54,472,269.49
$52,839,965.66
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