## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 02

101 - Albertville City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$7,009,436.66	\$0.00	\$295,074.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,304,511.39
Federal Sources	\$80.00	\$1,221,895.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,221,975.49
Local Sources	\$1,426,991.29	\$239,841.68	\$1,311,149.50	\$1,031.42	\$384,079.02	\$3,363,092.91
Other Sources	\$142,802.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$142,802.80
Total Revenues:	\$8,579,310.75	\$1,461,737.17	\$1,606,224.23	\$1,031.42	\$384,079.02	\$12,032,382.59
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$5,837,743.80	\$375,441.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$98,748.45	\$6,311,933.53
Instructional Support Services	\$1,397,515.20	\$292,609.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$144,564.69	\$1,834,689.48
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$460,564.12	\$7,113.54	\$0.00	\$508,763.93	\$4,972.24	\$981,413.83
Auxiliary Services	\$454,762.37	\$920,218.80	\$0.00	\$2,914.00	\$2,560.25	\$1,380,455.42
General Administrative Services	\$360,273.68	\$59,873.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$420,147.09
Capital Outlay	\$270,454.19	\$1,169,967.90	\$0.00	\$238,136.59	\$0.00	\$1,678,558.68
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$940,962.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$940,962.65
Other Expenditures	\$181,833.67	\$33,363.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$56,360.98	\$271,558.37
Total Expenditures:	\$8,963,147.03	\$2,858,588.24	\$940,962.65	\$749,814.52	\$307,206.61	\$13,819,719.05
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$188,676.66	\$105,600.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21,291.78	\$315,569.40
Other Fund Uses:	\$88,996.00	\$28,674.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$42,865.91	\$160,536.77
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$99,680.66	\$76,926.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$21,574.13)	\$155,032.63
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	(\$284,155.62)	(\$1,319,924.97)	\$665,261.58	(\$748,783.10)	\$55,298.28	(\$1,632,303.83)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$19,403,184.51	\$2,645,768.06	\$22,068,761.62	\$9,469,096.15	\$885,459.15	\$54,472,269.49
Ending Fund Balance:	\$19,119,028.89	\$1,325,843.09	\$22,734,023.20	\$8,720,313.05	\$940,757.43	\$52,839,965.66

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.